Time
4:30-5:30pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-7:45pm
7:45-8:15pm

8:30-10:00pm
10:30pm
11:00pm

Time
8:00am-9:00am
9:00am-10:00am
10:00am-10:15am

10:15am-12:15pm

12:30-12:45pm
12:45pm-1:45pm
1:45pm-3:00pm
3:00pm-5:00pm
5:00pm-6:00pm
6:00pm-6:30pm
6:30pm-8:15pm
8:15pm-8:45pm
8:45pm-10:00pm

Participant Schedule

Activity

Check-in

Welcome Ceremony & Dinner
Small Group — Team Challange
Travel to Escape Room

Escape Room

Back to Residence Hall

Quiet Hours

Activity

Breakfast, Small Group & Warm Up
Leadership 101

Travel to Service Project
Community Engagement Project: Invasive
Plant Clean-Up

Travel to Campus

Lunch & Reflection

Break / Free-Time

Identity and Active Citizen
Introduction to Case Competition
Travel to Dinner

Dinner in Fairfax

Travel to Campus

Game Night

Location

Fairfax Campus

Off-site

Residence Hall

Location

Fairfax Campus

Off-site

Fairfax Campus

Off-site

Fairfax Campus



10:00pm Back to Residence Hall/Free-Time
11:00pm Quiet Hours

Time
9:00am-10:00am
10:00am-11:00am
11:00am-12:00pm
12:00-12:45pm
1:00pm-4:00pm
4:00pm-5:00pm
5:00pm-5:30pm
5:30pm-6:30pm
6:30pm-8:00pm
8:00pm-10:00pm
10:00pm

11:00pm

Time
9:00-9:30am
9:30-11:00am
11:00-12:00pm
12:00-12:30pm
12:45-2:00pm
2:00-3:00pm

Activity

Breakfast and Small Group
Strengths and Social Change

Lunch

Travel to Service Project
Community Engagement Project: Food Pantry Work
Travel to Campus

Break

Case Competition Group Worktime
Dinner & Case Competition
Evening Activities

Back to Residence Hall/Free-Time
Quiet Hours

Activity

Breakfast & Small Group

Campus Service Engagement: Patriot Pantry
Goals and Action Planning

Camp Traditions

Lunch & Closing

Move-Out

Residence Hall

Location
Fairfax Campus

Washington,
D.C.

Fairfax Campus

Residence Hall

Location

Residence Hall



