

Quill Camp: Vision 2022

Participant Schedule

Tuesday, June 28th

Time	Activity	Location	
4:30-5:30pm	Check-in		
6:00-7:00pm	Welcome Ceremony & Dinner	Fairfax Campus	
7:00-7:45pm	Small Group – Team Challange		
7:45-8:15pm	Travel to Escape Room	Off-site	
8:30-10:00pm	Escape Room	OII-site	
10:30pm	Back to Residence Hall	Residence Hall	
11:00pm	Quiet Hours	Residence Han	

Wednesday, June 29th

Time	Activity	Location	
8:00am-9:00am	Breakfast, Small Group & Warm Up	Fairfax Campus	
9:00am-10:00am	Leadership 101		
10:00am-10:15am	Travel to Service Project		
10:15am-12:15pm	Community Engagement Project: Invasive Plant Clean-Up	Off-site	
12:30-12:45pm	Travel to Campus	Fairfax Campus	
12:45pm-1:45pm	Lunch & Reflection		
1:45pm-3:00pm	Break / Free-Time		
3:00pm-5:00pm	Identity and Active Citizen		
5:00pm-6:00pm	Introduction to Case Competition		
6:00pm-6:30pm	Travel to Dinner	Off-site	
6:30pm-8:15pm	Dinner in Fairfax	OII-site	
8:15pm-8:45pm	Travel to Campus	Fairfax Campus	
8:45pm-10:00pm	Game Night	Tantax Campus	

10:00pm	Back to Residence Hall/Free-Time	Residence Hall
11:00pm	Quiet Hours	Residence Han

Thursday, June 30th

Time	Activity	Location
9:00am-10:00am	Breakfast and Small Group	
10:00am-11:00am	Strengths and Social Change	Fairfax Campus
11:00am-12:00pm	Lunch	
12:00-12:45pm	Travel to Service Project	Washington,
1:00pm-4:00pm	Community Engagement Project: Food Pantry Work	D.C.
4:00pm-5:00pm	Travel to Campus	
5:00pm-5:30pm	Break	
5:30pm-6:30pm	Case Competition Group Worktime	Fairfax Campus
6:30pm-8:00pm	Dinner & Case Competition	
8:00pm-10:00pm	Evening Activities	
10:00pm	Back to Residence Hall/Free-Time	Residence Hall
11:00pm	Quiet Hours	Residence Han

Friday, July 1st

Time	Activity	Location
9:00-9:30am	Breakfast & Small Group	
9:30-11:00am	Campus Service Engagement: Patriot Pantry	
11:00-12:00pm	Goals and Action Planning	Residence Hall
12:00-12:30pm	Camp Traditions	
12:45-2:00pm	Lunch & Closing	
2:00-3:00pm	Move-Out	